Official Results 204 Racers

Denali State Bank Sonot Kkaazoot at Birch Hill Recreation Area a
10:00:00 on 3/22/2008

Jury Information: Course Information:
Chief of Competition: Nick Nugent Course Name:
Technical Delegate: Height Difference (HD):
Asst. TD: Max Climb (MC):

Jury Members: Total Climb (TC):

Sex Class

Place Bib Name Class Place Time Behind

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

-Men-20K

1 125 NORRIS, David OJMS 1 36:17.8 0
2 197 HANNEMAN, Reese OJMS 2 36:18.6 +0.8
3 167 WILKINSON, lan OJMS 3 37:21.6 +1:03.8
4 513 HANNEMAN, Logan J2MS 1 37:28.0 +1:10.2
5 122 COLEMAN, William 20MS 1 37:31.7 +1:13.9
6 560 MAYO, Wyatt J2MS 2 39:35.2 +3:17.4
7 106 NUGENT, Patrick J2MS 3 39:39.7 +3:21.9
8 141 BUTTON, Jim 40MS 1 42:54.9 +6:37.1
9 145 KASVINSKY, Matt 30MS 1 45:48.0 +9:30.2
10 159 HAJDUKOVICH, Stephar J2MS 4 49:38.9 +13:21.1
11 164 WILKINSON, Kipp J2MS 5 49:41.9 +13:24.1
12 133 TROYER, Riley J3MS 1 50:56.6 +14:38.8
13 109 HANSON, Kyle J3MS 2 52:40.4 +16:22.6
14 120 CASTELLINI, Luke J2MS 6 52:43.3 +16:25.5
15 193 WICKWIRE, Victor OJMS 4 52:44.0 +16:26.2
16 119 PRINGLE, Daniel 30MS 2 52:55.2 +16:37.4
17 168 LILLY, James J2MS 7 53:13.3 +16:55.5
18 152 GRAF, Wes 50MS 1 53:29.7 +17:11.9
19 124 NORRIS, Don 50MS 2 54:21.2 +18:03.4
20 509 GILLIS, Jim 40MS 2 56:05.6 +19:47.8
21 250 HANNEMAN, Keith 40MS 3 56:37.4 +20:19.6
22 132 PRUSAK, Tim 40MS 4 57:20.0 +21:02.2
23 601 GROSECLOSE, Baob 50MS 3 57:30.7 +21:12.9
24 505 BLOSSY, Andrew 60MS 1 57:40.5 +21:22.7
25 153 NAGAOKA, Kanji 40MS 5 58:31.7 +22:13.9
26 128 RAYMOND, Fred 60MS 2 1:00:04.1 +23:46.3
27 155 SAYRE, Tristan J3MS 3 1:00:12.1 +23:54.3
28 140 JORDAN, Robert 40MS 6 1:00:21.9 +24:04.1
29 151 BAIRD, Tyler J2MS 8 1:00:33.6 +24:15.8
30 161 SMITH, Steven 50MS 4 1:02:51.7 +26:33.9
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Sex
Place
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Bib
129
131
187
104
185
121
139
179
198
198
176
195
175
127
126
194
107
113
297
143
157
112
298

Name
FREY, David
BROSS, Aven
WRIGHT, lan
RAGAN, Keegan
JOHNSON, Cory
DARROW, Dan
HOZA, Keith
MORIARTY, Jim
SAYRE, Mikko
TANNENBAUM, Tim
DERKSEN, James
EWERS, Paul
SIGNOR, Bobby
CLARKE, Riley
CLARKE, Alex
STOLLER, Matt
ATTLA, Nate

HAJDUKOVICH, Connor
BOWMAN, Lawrence

BUTTON, Lucas
KARNS, Torgen
KNISTELLER, Jay
OBA, Kekuewa

Class
Class Place
50MS
J3MS
30MS
J3MS
J3MS
30MS
OJMS
50MS
J3MS
30MS
60MS
50MS
J3MS
J3MS
40MS
J2MS
J3MS
J2MS
40MS
J3MS
J3MS
J3MS
J3MS
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Time Behind
1:02:58.4 +26:40.6
1:04:43.1 +28:25.3
1:05:09.4 +28:51.6
1:05:25.3 +29:07.5
1:07:23.7 +31:05.9
1:07:24.9 +31:07.1
1:07:46.3 +31:28.5
1:08:12.6 +31:54.8
1:11:06.0 +34:48.2
1:11:06.0 +34:48.2
1:11:33.1 +35:15.3
1:14:35.2 +38:17.4
1:15:17.7 +38:59.9
1:16:30.7 +40:12.9
1:16:31.4 +40:13.6
1:17:47.2 +41:29.4
1:18:22.6 +42:04.8
1:23:06.5 +46:48.7
1:23:45.3 +47:27.5
1:25:25.7 +49:07.9
1:26:21.4 +50:03.6
1:29:10.8 +52:53.0
2:14:36.3 1:38:18.5
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613
548
518
545
538
650
609
523
507
546
595
503
591
697
568
549
651
508
565

-Men-50K

ELIASSEN, Petter
CLARK, Christofer
KRAMER, Mike
ARVEY, Dave
LEONARD, Peter
FEHRMANN, Chet
LOKKEN, Jim
SAYRE, Roger
EDIC, David
PEARSON, Bill
KLICK, Matthew
BAKER, Bad Bob
MORRIS, Peter
PRIEST, Cody
KAUFMAN, Max
WUTTIG, Klaus

GLASIONOV, Mikhail
GARBER-SLAGHT, Chris

GRAGE, Sven

20ML
20ML
30ML
30ML
20ML
20ML
40ML
40ML
50ML
20ML
30ML
40ML
20ML
10ML
30ML
40ML
40ML
30ML
40ML
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1:57:55.0 0
2:03:13.2 +5:18.2
2:03:23.5 +5:28.5
2:06:39.1 +8:44.1
2:12:08.4 +14:13.4
2:13:33.7 +15:38.7
2:14:22.3 +16:27.3
2:14:26.8 +16:31.8
2:17:06.2 +19:11.2
2:18:51.8 +20:56.8
2:20:01.4 +22:06.4
2:21:32.7 +23:37.7
2:23:25.2 +25:30.2
2:25:35.8 +27:40.8
2:25:53.5 +27:58.5
2:26:22.8 +28:27.8
2:30:03.9 +32:08.9
2:33:09.2 +35:14.2
2:33:59.1 +36:04.1

10:39:39 AM on 3/23/2008

Thanks to all the Volunteers who Made this Race Possible!!!
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Sex
Place
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Bib
516
801
571
526
589
696
536
512
606
511
550
555
553
700
611
562
534
502
607
592
520
573
695
556
515
525
532
602
597
542
610
580
608
584
535
524
165
552
583
564
579
582
539

Name
JOHNSON, Rick
LEARY, Ken
BROSS, Dan
SHOOK, John
HAJDUKOVICH, Mike
APPERSON, David
KARNS, Kent
ROSS, Mark
GARDNER, Craig
GRANGER, Donovan
VIAVANT, Tim
KNUEPFER, Gary
RUETER, Joesph
DELAMERE, Peter
STERNS, andy
MAYO, Eric
HUSBY, William
ALLEN, Jim
HOLTON, Gary
REYNOLDS, Andy
REINHARD, Patrick
RORABAUGH, Darren
SNOW, Josh
PUCHER, Chris
JAMIESON, Bruce
SCHMOKER, Mike
BUETOW, Eric
HALDERMAN, Ray
PUTMAN, Will
JACKSON, Jerome
ALICH, Jeremiah
SOOS, Frank
MATHERS, Mike
BLOOM, David
JOHNSON, Daniel
SCHMIDT, Terry
WILKINSON, Bob
LOKKEN, Dave
HERREID, Sam
ABBOTT, Ben
BELL, Scott
GILLETTE, Lance
HANLEY, Owen Q

Class
Class Place
50ML 2
40ML 7
40ML 8
30ML 6
30ML 7
10ML 2
40ML 9
40ML 10
50ML 3
40ML 11
50ML 4
50ML 5
40ML 12
30ML 8
40ML 13
40ML 14
50ML 6
50ML 7
40ML 15
50ML 8
50ML 9
40ML 16
30ML 9
50ML 10
50ML 11
50ML 12
50ML 13
60ML 1
50ML 14
50ML 15
10ML 3
50ML 16
40ML 17
40ML 18
50ML 17
50ML 18
50ML 19
40ML 19
20ML 7
20ML 8
50ML 20
40ML 20
60ML 2

Time Behind
2:34:36.3 +36:41.3
2:34:57.3 +37:02.3
2:37:19.0 +39:24.0
2:37:48.7 +39:53.7
2:38:10.7 +40:15.7
2:39:47.0 +41:52.0
2:42:05.6 +44:10.6
2:42:20.2 +44:25.2
2:43:59.2 +46:04.2
2:45:19.9 +47:24.9
2:48:13.5 +50:18.5
2:48:20.6 +50:25.6
2:51:50.3 +53:55.3
2:52:34.8 +54:39.8
2:52:41.4 +54:46.4
2:54:29.2 +56:34.2
3:00:37.5 1:02:42.5
3:02:59.7 1:05:04.7
3:03:16.0 1:05:21.0
3:03:32.3 1:05:37.3
3:03:35.8 1:05:40.8
3:04:48.9 1:06:53.9
3:06:34.5 1:08:39.5
3:07:12.3 1:09:17.3
3:09:19.4 1:11:24.4
3:11:29.5 1:13:34.5
3:13:30.8 1:15:35.8
3:14:24.8 1:16:29.8
3:17:21.2 1:19:26.2
3:21:09.6 1:23:14.6
3:21:48.9 1:23:53.9
3:25:23.8 1:27:28.8
3:26:37.2 1:28:42.2
3:28:07.6 1:30:12.6
3:29:25.0 1:31:30.0
3:29:30.3 1:31:35.3
3:29:56.8 1:32:01.8
3:30:02.1 1:32:07.1
3:30:57.5 1:33:02.5
3:34:17.5 1:36:22.5
3:35:14.2 1:37:19.2
3:35:26.8 1:37:31.8
3:35:28.2 1:37:33.2

10:39:39 AM on 3/23/2008

Thanks to all the Volunteers who Made this Race Possible!!!
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Sex

Place
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Bib
605
603
531
514
570
604
585
574
547
586
699
572
528
596

Name
MOWRY, Tim
TRAINOR, Tom
WICKWIRE, Tom
HEMMING, Carl
COLE, Dermot
MOLONEY, Robert
PETITTO, Gregory
TROYER, Eric
PEARSON, Roger
NABIELSKI, Gary
DELAMERE, Alan
HERNANDEZ, Bernardo
SPURKLAND, Tobben
HIBLER, Bill

Class
40ML
30ML
60ML
50ML
50ML
60ML
30ML
40ML
60ML
50ML
70ML
50ML
60ML
60ML

Class
Place

Time Behind
3:36:34.5 1:38:39.5
3:37:48.1 1:39:53.1
3:37:57.2 1:40:02.2
3:39:15.0 1:41:20.0
3:43:02.7 1:45:07.7
4:00:19.6 2:02:24.6
4:02:51.1 2:04:56.1
4:04:20.6 2:06:25.6
4:05:41.8 2:07:46.8
4:09:28.8 2:11:33.8
4:23:19.9 2:25:24.9
4:28:55.0 2:31:00.0
4:34:04.7 2:36:09.7
5:14:19.5 3:16:24.5

1
2

753
755

-Men-5K
DONALDSON, Tigan
BUTTON, Sam

5M
5M

1
2

9:40.8 0
21:23.9 +11:43.1
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154
160
147
191
115
158
169
183
118
150
156
178
138
166
196
184
182
171
172
130
116
144
186
174

-Women-20K

SEITZ, Susan
DONALDSON, Cathy
MORSE, Julie
BLAKE, Erica

MAYO, Ema
HAJDUKOVICH, Jade
LILLY, Sarah
CREIGHTON, Barb
SCANLON, Kelly
LENZE, Alicia
KARNS, Olivia
HANNEMAN, Nancy
HOZA, Joan
WILKINSON, Deb
FITZGERALD, Keri-lyn
HULSE, Jeanne
HAMLIN, Mikayla
RORABAUGH, Eliza
RORABAUGH, Marisa
SCHMOKER, Rachael
JOHNSON, Brandy
KERNDT, Gretchen
BRYAN, Anna
BROPHY, Margaret

30FS
40FS
30FS
OJFS
J3FS
J4FS
J3FS
40FS
30FS
J3FS
OJFS
50FS
40FS
50FS
J3FS
40FS
J3FS
J2FS
J1FS
J2FS
30FS
40FS
20FS
50FS
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51:28.2 0

51:59.8 +31.6

56:15.6 +4:47.4

58:40.8 +7:12.6

59:15.9 +7:47.7
1:00:28.3 +9:00.1
1:00:34.7 +9:06.5
1:02:29.0 +11:00.8
1:02:46.9 +11:18.7
1:04:17.3 +12:49.1
1:04:32.1 +13:03.9
1:06:42.5 +15:14.3
1:08:53.6 +17:25.4
1:10:37.8 +19:09.6
1:11:18.7 +19:50.5
1:11:22.2 +19:54.0
1:12:56.2 +21:28.0
1:12:57.1 +21:28.9
1:12:57.8 +21:29.6
1:12:59.2 +21:31.0
1:14:49.8 +23:21.6
1:17:00.9 +25:32.7
1:17:22.6 +25:54.4
1:19:41.7 +28:13.5

10:39:39 AM on 3/23/2008

Thanks to all the Volunteers who Made this Race Possible!!!
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Sex
Place
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Bib
192
295
101
110
162
189
149
136
291
294
292
177
190
108
180
123
137
188
170
134
173
181
142
296
117

Name
DISSING, Dorte
DELAMERE, Jennifer
ABBOTT, Rachel

BARRY-GARLAND, Maut

ANGELL, Christine
BOYER, Nancy
LENZE, Amber
EDIC, Megan
SISSON, Annie
MERY, Rikke
APPERSON, Heather
ZELLWEGER, Kaitlan
BOYER, Hannah
FERREE, Claire
UNKNOWN
AIKMAN, Pat
SOZOFF, Celeste
REED, Jennifer
WHITTY, Naomi
DANHAUSER, Jennifer
WATTUM, Kate
HAMLIN, Kiana
BUTTON, Madeline
DELAMERE, Sheila
JOHNSON, Hayly

Class
Class Place
30FS
30FS
20FS
J3FS
J3FS
40FS
J5FS
J3FS
J2FS
50FS
20FS
J3FS
J3FS
J3FS 1
99FS
40FS
40FS
30FS
30FS
30FS
40FS
JAFS
J3FS
70FS
JAFS
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Time Behind
1:21:20.7 +29:52.5
1:21:21.1 +29:52.9
1:23:29.5 +32:01.3
1:23:32.8 +32:04.6
1:23:34.9 +32:06.7
1:23:49.5 +32:21.3
1:26:29.3 +35:01.1
1:29:10.5 +37:42.3
1:29:11.5 +37:43.3
1:30:20.7 +38:52.5
1:30:22.9 +38:54.7
1:35:59.3 +44:31.1
1:40:05.5 +48:37.3
1:40:05.9 +48:37.7
1:42:01.1 +50:32.9
1:42:45.6 +51:17.4
1:44:12.1 +52:43.9
1:45:57.5 +54:29.3
1:46:21.8 +54:53.6
1:47:24.8 +55:56.6
1:47:25.2 +55:57.0
1:52:48.4 1:01:20.2
1:55:35.6 1:04:07.4
1:57:19.5 1:05:51.3
1:57:53.4 1:06:25.2
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612
578
510
649
504
541
593
588
561
577
530
576
575
559
590
558
557

-Women-50K
AAS, Sigrid
LEWIS, Melissa
GILLIS, Karin
DAWSON, Natalie
BERKBIGLER, Brandy

SMITH, Roselynn Ressa

DEVINE, Tina
JOHNSON, Jamie
KERNDT, Susan
LARSON, Deidre
VERHOEF, Mary
WEEG, Cathy
LEISTIKOW, Corrine

GARBER-SLAGHT, Robt

CASWELL, Tess
STUBY, Lisa
RAYNOLDS, Martha

20FL
30FL
40FL
20FL
20FL
40FL
40FL
30FL
40FL
40FL
40FL
40FL
40FL
30FL
20FL
40FL
50FL
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2:15:22.8 0
2:22:24.0 +7:01.2
2:37:07.9 +21:45.1
2:38:12.3 +22:49.5
2:54:37.7 +39:14.9
3:01:41.8 +46:19.0
3:09:17.7 +53:54.9
3:09:59.5 +54:36.7
3:13:02.9 +57:40.1
3:16:29.5 1:01:06.7
3:24:45.9 1:09:23.1
3:44:53.8 1:29:31.0
3:50:07.2 1:34:44.4
3:57:06.1 1:41:43.3
3:57:06.4 1:41:43.6
4:16:25.0 2:01:02.2
4:24:51.6 2:09:28.8

10:39:39 AM on 3/23/2008

Thanks to all the Volunteers who Made this Race Possible!!!
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Sex Class

Place Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
18 527 SPURKLAND, Tania 50FL 2 4:34:03.5 2:18:40.7
19 563 SCHAEFER, Janet 40FL 10 4:35:02.5 2:19:39.7
20 598 SUGAI, Susan 50FL 3  4:39:14.9 2:23:52.1

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

-Women-5K

1 754 RAGAN, Kelley 5F 1 21:39.4 0
2 799 WILLSRUD, Addie 5F 2 25:53.6 +4:14.2
3 752 JOHNSON, Hanna 5F 3 30:54.6 +9:15.2
4 800 WILLSRUD, Elsa 5F 4 30:57.7 +9:18.3

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

Technical Delegate Race Secretary
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Air Temperature: Snow Temperature: =

Weather:
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